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ORLAND CEMETERY DISTRICT


Orland Cemetery District
3900 County Road P, Orland, CA  95963
2026 – Board Meeting Schedule
All meetings begin at 9:00 a.m.

1. Tuesday, January 13, 2026
2. Tuesday, February 10, 2026
3. Tuesday, March 10, 2026
4. Tuesday, April 14, 2026
5. Tuesday, May 12, 2026
6. Tuesday, June 09, 2026
7. Tuesday, July 14, 2026
8. Tuesday, August 11, 2026
9. Tuesday, September 8, 2026
10. Tuesday, October 13, 2026
11. Tuesday, November 10, 2026 
12. Tuesday, December 08, 2026

PASSED, APPROVED AND ADOPTED by the Board of Trustees of the Orland Cemetery District in a regular meeting held at its regular place of meeting this the 11th Day of November 2025.

Vote:

AYES:  (  )	

NOES: (  )

ATTEST:  (  )

__________________________					____________________________
Staci Buttermore, Secretary					Rick Beale, Chairperson
Orland Cemetery District					Orland Cemetery District
								Board of Trustees
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